JUNE ADMISSION TERM 2024/2025
PRELIMINARY RANKING LIST FOR ADMISSION
STUDIES IN MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

JUNSKI UPISNI ROK 2024/2025.
PRELIMINARNA RANG LISTA KANDIDATA ZA UPIS STUDIJA MEDICINE NA
ENGLESKOM JEZIKU

el 8 PRUEMNI ISPIT
JPrY ENTRANCE EXAM
HIGH SCHOOL
CHEMISTRY BIOLOGY SCORE

HEMIJA BIOLOGUA PRETHODNI

TOTAL SCORE
UKUPNO
BODOVA

Reg. Number

M-JUN-49

28.00

28.00

USPEH

38.48

94.48

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-74

27.00

25.00

39.04

91.04

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-73

22.00

29.00

38.40

89.40

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-01

28.00

25.00

36.34

89.34

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-58

25.00

25.00

38.16

88.16

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-42

20.00

27.00

40.00

87.00

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-28

22.00

28.00

86.90

Qualified
for
admission

M-JUN-27

26.00

25.00

M-JUN-26

22.00

28.00

86.04

Qualified
for
admission

85.36

Qualified
for
admission

10.

M-JUN-34

24.00

22.00

39.02

85.02

Qualified
for
admission

11.

M-JUN-63

18.00

29.00

37.26

84.26

Qualified
for
admission




12.

M-JUN-06

18.00

26.00

40.00

84.00

Qualified
for
admission

13.

M-JUN-47

22.00

22.00

39.52

83.52

Qualified
for
admission

14.

M-JUN-30

21.00

23.00

38.72

82.72

Qualified
for
admission

15.

M-JUN-43

18.00

24.00

40.00

82.00

Qualified
for
admission

16.

M-JUN-32

22.00

22.00

8792

81.92

Qualified
for
admission

17.

M-JUN-39

24.00

21.00

36.74

81.74

Qualified
for
admission

18.

M-JUN-68

21.00

23.00

37.52

81.52

Qualified
for
admission

19.

M-JUN-48

25.00

25.00

30.86

80.86

Qualified
for
admission

20.

M-JUN-07

21.00

24.00

35.84

80.84

Qualified
for
admission

21.

M-JUN-57

22.00

21.00

37.68

80.68

Qualified
for
admission

22,

M-JUN-08

23.00

19.00

38.14

80.14

Qualified
for
admission

23.

M-JUN-35

22.00

28.00

30.00

80.00

Qualified
for
admission

24,

M-JUN-59

24.00

26.00

29.64

79.64

Qualified
for
admission

25.

M-JUN-65

24.00

21.00

34.00

79.00

Qualified
for
admission

26.

M-JUN-46

22.00

21.00

35.86

78.86

Qualified
for
admission

27.

M-JUN-53

21.00

23.00

34.64

78.64

Qualified
for
admission

28.

M-JUN-15

15.00

25.00

38.42

78.42

Qualified
for
admission




29.

M-JUN-41

24.00

15.00

39.38

78.38

Qualified
for
admission

30.

M-JUN-20

21.00

25.00

31.68

77.68

Qualified
for
admission

31.

M-JUN-51

20.00

25.00

32.54

77.54

Qualified
for
admission

32.

M-JUN-29

18.00

24.00

35.36

77.36

Qualified
for
admission

33.

M-JUN-54

24.00

23.00

30.32

77.32

Qualified
for
admission

34.

M-JUN-61

20.00

25.00

32.32

77.32

Qualified
for
admission

35.

M-JUN-31

21.00

25.00

31.12

77.12

Qualified
for
admission

36.

M-JUN-60

22.00

25.00

29.28

76.28

Qualified
for
admission

37.

M-JUN-38

19.00

26.00

30.00

75.00

Qualified
for
admission

38.

M-JUN-50

18.00

19.00

37.84

74.84

Qualified
for
admission

39.

M-JUN-62

17.00

26.00

31.68

74.68

Qualified
for
admission

40.

M-JUN-36

23.00

16.00

34.22

73.22

Qualified
for
admission

41.

M-JUN-14

20.00

24.00

28.80

72.80

Qualified
for
admission

42.

M-JUN-72

24.00

17.00

30.80

71.80

Qualified
for
admission

43.

M-JUN-52

20.00

23.00

28.14

71.14

Qualified
for
admission

44,

M-JUN-55

16.00

15.00

40.00

71.00

Qualified
for
admission

45,

M-JUN-05

15.00

16.00

39.70

70.70

Qualified
for
admission




46.

M-JUN-25

17.00

14.00

39.60

70.60

Qualified
for
admission

47.

M-JUN-45

14.00

16.00

37.72

67.72

Qualified
for
admission

48.

M-JUN-37

14.00

14.00

39.58

67.58

Qualified
for
admission

49,

M-JUN-17

12.00

15.00

39.76

66.76

Qualified
for
admission

50.

M-JUN-44

15.00

16.00

35.18

66.18

Qualified
for
admission

51.

M-JUN-18

11.00

15.00

38.34

64.34

Qualified
for
admission

52.

M-JUN-02

12.00

16.00

35.84

63.84

Qualified
for
admission

53.

M-JUN-56

13.00

17.00

33.12

63.12

Qualified
for
admission

54.

M-JUN-70

8.00

18.00

36.14

62.14

Qualified
for
admission

55.

M-JUN-22

13.00

15.00

32.00

60.00

Qualified
for
admission

56.

M-JUN-69

12.00

12.00

34.24

58.24

Qualified
for
admission

57.

M-JUN-40

12.00

13.00

32.74

57.74

Qualified
for
admission

58.

M-JUN-33

12.00

12.00

31.12

55.12

Qualified
for
admission

59.

M-JUN-16

12.00

11.00

32.00

55.00

Qualified
for
admission

60.

M-JUN-03

11.00

14.00

28.64

53.64

Qualified
for
admission

61.

M-JUN-66

7.00

13.00

26.64

46.64

Qualified
for
admission

62.

M-JUN-04

8.00

7.00

16.00

31.00

Qualified
for
admission




63. M-JUN-24 5.00 17.00 27.66 49.66 fail
64. M-JUN-23 5.00 9.00 24.72 38.72 fail
65. M-JUN-64 5.00 10.00 19.78 34,78 fail
66. M-JUN-19 / i 40.00 f absent

Novi Sad, 26/06/2024
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